
Roster for 2022/2023 Dining Committee

Chair June 2023 Brady, Connor Division of Academic & Student Affairs
University Housing

Campus Box 7315
9195159416
cebrady2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Gunter, Chris College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Wang, Shuting College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
swang72@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Clark, Aaron College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195156900
aclark@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Fogleman, April College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food,Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
9195132070
adpierce@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Hawley, David Office of Global Engagement Campus Box 7112
9195137319
dbhawley@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2025 Knight, Alicia Vice Chancellor/Finance & Admin
Real Estate & Development

Campus Box 7408
aknight2@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Barksdale, Cedric Athletics
Athletics- Administration

Campus Box 8502
9195152831
cbarksd@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Watkins, Ruth College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food,Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
9195132279
rhwatkin@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Howell, Kayla CALS - Academic Programs
Agri Institute

Campus Box 7642
9195153248
kcbettin@ncsu.edu
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GRAD June 2023 Agarwal, Ayush Pravin College of Engineering aagarw33@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2023 Stepp, Lewis College of Education llstepp@ncsu.edu

STU June 2023 Bray, Davis College of Humanities and Social Sciences dsbray@ncsu.edu

STU June 2023 Locklear, Honiah College of Sciences halockle@ncsu.edu

STU June 2023 Spero, Kaia College of Engineering kmspero@ncsu.edu

STU Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO - Global Enga No End Wang, Lynn Office of Global Engagement
Global Training Initiative

Campus Box 7573
lwang58@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hogan, Tim Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 7294
9195151090
tim_hogan@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied
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